
COUNTRY SHOP NAME SOCIAL MEDIA ACCOUNT WEBSITE

UK Living Realms https://www.facebook.com/livingrealms.uk http://www.livingrealms.co.uk

UK Top Deck Inn https://www.facebook.com/topdeckinn https://www.topdeckinn.co.uk/

Switzerland CARAB https://www.facebook.com/carabinfo

Switzerland The Uncommon Shop https://www.facebook.com/TheUncommonShop.ch https://theuncommonshop.ch/?lang=en

Spain Homelands https://www.facebook.com/Tienda.Homelands/?ref=bookmarks

Spain Magic Industria 61 https://www.facebook.com/MagicIndustria61

Spain KHANBARRILETE www.facebook.com/khanbarrilete www.khanbarrilete.com

Spain Empire Games https://www.instagram.com/empiregamessevilla/ https://www.empiregames.es/

Spain Azkaban Juegos https://www.facebook.com/AzkabanJuegos http://www.azkabanjuegos.com

Spain Zombies y Princesas https://www.instagram.com/zombiesyprincesas/?hl=es http://www.zombiesyprincesas.es

Spain El Tesoro del Dragon Blanco http://www.eltesorodeldragonblanco.com

Spain POKEMILLION Instagram.com/pokemillon pokemillon.co

Spain HeroFreaks https://herofreaks.com

Spain Friki Galaxy https://www.instagram.com/friki_galaxy/ frikigalaxy.com

Spain ManaVortex manavortex.es

Spain The Geeklogia

Romania Unlock TM https://www.unlocktm.ro/

Portugal Player's Spot Barreiro https://www.facebook.com/playerspotcgbarreiro https://www.playerspot.pt/en/

Portugal Duelos de Honra https://www.facebook.com/DuelosDeHonra https://duelosdehonra.weebly.com/

Poland Strefa MTG s.c. https://www.facebook.com/strefamtgpl

Poland Graal Blue City https://www.facebook.com/gry.graal/

Poland Gamedot Partner Rafał Kamiński

Poland SideQuest https://www.facebook.com/SideQuestGdansk/

Poland Centrum Gier Inny Wymiar https://www.facebook.com/CentrumGierInnyWymiar http://WWW.INNY-WYMIAR.PL

Poland Shop Gracz Kamil Sokołowski https://shopgracz.pl/

Norway Poke4DayZ https://www.facebook.com/p4dayz http://poke4day.no

Netherlands Summoner

Netherlands Henk Comics https://www.facebook.com/henkcomics

Netherlands Kai of Cards https://kaiofcards.com/

Netherlands Gamerzparadize https://www.gamerzparadize.nl/nl/

Netherlands Spellenwinkel.nl https://www.spellenwinkel.nl/nl-NL

Luxembourg Gamestower https://gamestower.lu/

Lithuania Rikis www.rikis.lt

Italy Dual Dimension

Italy CardGameShop https://www.facebook.com/gtpescara/

Italy firenzecomicsandgames https://www.facebook.com/FirenzeComicsAndGames

Hungary Metagame Kártyabolt

Greece GenX Gaming Store https://www.facebook.com/www.genx.gr http://www.genx.gr

Greece Ink and Quill https://www.facebook.com/InkAndQuillToyShop

Greece Game Inn https://www.facebook.com/gameINN.piraeus

Greece Modelmaniac modelmaniac_chania  www.rc-modelmaniac.gr

Greece Gameville https://www.facebook.com/MyPlayce/ http://gameville.gr/

Greece Mythic Vault http://www.mythicvault.com

Germany Dragonlord Games https://www.facebook.com/DragonlordGames http://www.dragonlordgames-shop.de/cms/

Germany Play & Collect https://play-and-collect.de/

Germany Cardbuddys http://cardbuddys.de

Germany Multi-Music-Corner https://www.facebook.com/multimusiccorner.de

Germany The Corner https://www.facebook.com/thecorner.de

Germany Kartenschmiede https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100066347719336

Germany JUST FOR FUN

Germany Karten-Dschungel https://www.instagram.com/kartendschungel/ www.karten-dschungel.de

Germany Puzzleboxx https://www.facebook.com/puzzleboxxwitten www.PuzzleBoxx.de

Germany JK Entertainment Darmstadt http://jk-entertainment.de

Germany JK Entertainment Frankfurt https://www.facebook.com/JKEntertainmentFFM http://jk-entertainment.de

Germany Heroes INN  https://www.instagram.com/heroesinnstagram/ http://www.heroesinn.de/

Germany Spielkultur https://de-de.facebook.com/SpielkulturOranienburg www.spielkultur-oranienburg.de 

Germany Collect-It Hanau Str. https://www.facebook.com/collectit.de/ https://www.collect-it.de/

Germany Collect-It Frankfurter Str. https://www.facebook.com/collectit.de/ https://www.collect-it.de/

Germany FUNtainment Game Store München Ost http://funtainment.de

Germany Sapphire Cards https://sapphire-cards.de/

France GameSpirit https://www.instagram.com/gamespirit_fr/ www.gamespirit.fr 

Denmark Toys'n'Loot https://www.facebook.com/toysnlootdk https://www.toysnloot.dk

Denmark Kelz0r.dk (Hack'n'Slash) https://www.facebook.com/Kelz0r http://www.kelz0r.dk

Croatia Carta Magica d.o.o. https://www.facebook.com/CartaMagicahr http://www.cartamagica.hr/

Bulgaria Hobby Games Ltd. www.facebook.com/hobbygamesbg http://www.hobbygamesbg.com

Belgium Laura’s TCG Corner https://www.facebook.com/laurastcgcorner https://www.laurastcgcorner.be/

Belgium Sod Games SRL https://www.facebook.com/sodgames.belgium http://sodgames.be

Austria mawo-cards https://www.mawo-cards.com/

Zenkai Series Z-deck Card Trial Kits
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